Dexter Pro One  The radiator has a built-in
ONE heating element.
Connections:
h g
We recommend:
1220 x 400 1220 x 500
3
I

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
860 400 50 326 173 300 350 720 70 2,55 7,43 WZDPN086040
860 500 50 408 216 400 450 720 70 2,81 8,63 WZDPN086050
860 600 50 488 259 600 550 720 70 3,08 9,83 WZDPN086060
1220 400 50 429 232 400 350 1080 70 3,66 10,25 WZDPN122040
1220 500 50 536 289 600 450 1080 70 4,04 11,97 WZDPN122050
1220 600 50 645 348 600 550 1080 70 4,42 13,68 WZDPN122060
1760 400 50 601 323 600 350 1620 70 5,40 14,76 WZDPN176040
1760 500 50 751 403 800 450 1620 70 5,96 17,33 WZDPN176050
1760 600 50 900 483 1000 550 1620 70 6,53 19,91 WZDPN176060
design: Darek Berus, Daniel Dawidowski
ZIP H hanger
Available sizes:
Zinc primer